
Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 108 7 AUG 2015  18:00 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 8

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71

US 58.67 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 28 JUN 201328.92

AR 58.33 FRANKLIN Missy USA Omaha, NE (USA) 27 JUN 201228.82

CR 58.67 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 28 JUN 201328.92

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

ADAMS Claire CSCIN4 59.581 (3) 29.260.60
30.32

DAVIES Georgia NCUS5 59.932 0.35(1) 29.190.61
30.74

DELOOF Ali CWMI3 1:00.363 0.78(2) 29.250.56
31.11

WORRELL Kelsi UOFLKY6 1:00.374 0.79(5) 29.630.63
30.74

SMOLIGA Olivia ABSCGA2 1:00.445 0.86(6) 29.640.66
30.80

STEVENS Hannah UMIZMV7 1:00.445 0.86(4) 29.600.64
30.84

SMIDDY Clara CWMI8 1:00.847 1.26(7) 29.900.63
30.94

GALYER Danielle UKYKY1 1:01.238 1.65(8) 30.120.60
31.11

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

HOWE Ally STANPC5 1:00.731 (1) 29.560.64
31.17

DAWSON Kathleen SCOTUS3 1:01.242 0.51(6) 29.940.57
31.30

BILQUIST Amy CSCIN4 1:01.453 0.72(8) 30.030.69
31.42

BRANDON Bonnie FORDAZ8 1:01.554 0.82(7) 30.000.69
31.55

HARTY Kaitlin GMSCNE7 1:01.685 0.95(2) 29.700.58
31.98

ALEXANDER Bridgette UKYKY1 1:01.696 0.96(4) 29.820.60
31.87

BALDWIN Caroline NCACNC2 1:01.937 1.20(3) 29.710.56
32.22

KAROSAS Tasija TXLAST6 1:02.138 1.40(5) 29.880.60
32.25

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 108 7 AUG 2015  18:00 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

ARIOLA Grace BNYIL4 1:00.621 (1) 30.050.63
30.57

SCHANZ Emma BRUNCA1 1:01.952 1.33(4) 30.230.62
31.72

VOSS Erin HYVNE5 1:02.003 1.38(6) 30.590.66
31.41

EARLEY Erin HMSTCT3 1:02.064 1.44(5) 30.530.68
31.53

BLOVAD Keaton THSCOR2 1:02.485 1.86(2) 30.090.60
32.39

NELSON Beata MACWI8 1:02.956 2.33(3) 30.170.66
32.78

SMALL Meghan YYMA6 1:02.997 2.37(8) 31.200.66
31.79

RICHTER Abby BCHCA7 1:03.468 2.84(7) 30.730.56
32.73

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 109 7 AUG 2015  18:14 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 9

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

US 1:44.10 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 200824.89 51.00 1:17.81

AR 1:42.96 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 200824.31 50.29 1:16.84

CR 1:44.10 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 200824.89 51.00 1:17.81

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

ROONEY Maxime PLSPC3 1:47.101 (1) 1:19.46(1) 51.97(1) 24.830.73
27.14 27.49 27.64

GROTHE Zane BADMR8 1:47.112 0.01(5) 1:20.72(5) 53.21(6) 25.700.70
27.51 27.51 26.39

PIERONI Blake IUIN4 1:47.303 0.20(2) 1:19.82(3) 52.56(3) 25.280.67
27.28 27.26 27.48

HAAS Townley NOVAVA6 1:47.554 0.45(4) 1:20.46(4) 52.74(4) 25.350.73
27.39 27.72 27.09

DYER Frank NBACMD5 1:48.475 1.37(3) 1:20.15(2) 52.11(2) 25.190.78
26.92 28.04 28.32

WYNALDA Michael CWMI7 1:49.506 2.40(6) 1:21.86(7) 53.72(5) 25.510.78
28.21 28.14 27.64

KREMER Tom NBACMD1 1:50.037 2.93(8) 1:22.21(8) 53.75(8) 25.850.70
27.90 28.46 27.82

CARROLL Trevor UOFLKY2 1:50.138 3.03(7) 1:21.93(6) 53.65(7) 25.760.69
27.89 28.28 28.20

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LLOYD Ieuan NCUS6 1:49.251 (1) 1:21.09(3) 53.28(5) 25.710.69
27.57 27.81 28.16

GUTIERREZ Long CALPC4 1:49.502 0.25(6) 1:22.06(7) 53.79(7) 25.790.67
28.00 28.27 27.44

LITCHFIELD Max SHEFUS3 1:49.633 0.38(3) 1:21.79(6) 53.55(6) 25.760.65
27.79 28.24 27.84

JOSA Matthew MACNC8 1:49.644 0.39(2) 1:21.33(1) 52.93(1) 25.190.71
27.74 28.40 28.31

SURHOFF Austin NBACMD2 1:50.095 0.84(5) 1:21.92(4) 53.30(3) 25.550.74
27.75 28.62 28.17

DUNNE Pj TXLAST1 1:50.366 1.11(4) 1:21.87(2) 53.07(2) 25.210.66
27.86 28.80 28.49

GLANDA Justin CWMI5 1:50.857 1.60(7) 1:22.10(5) 53.47(4) 25.600.78
27.87 28.63 28.75

ROBERTS Jonathan NTNNT7 1:51.308 2.05(8) 1:22.73(8) 53.89(8) 25.940.69
27.95 28.84 28.57

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 109 7 AUG 2015  18:14 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

HOUSE Grant CYOH1 1:49.531 (3) 1:21.97(4) 53.70(3) 25.790.62
27.91 28.27 27.56

NEWKIRK Jeff QSTSVA3 1:50.122 0.59(1) 1:21.77(3) 53.32(4) 25.830.68
27.49 28.45 28.35

SWEETSER Nicholas GSCFL5 1:50.253 0.72(5) 1:22.62(6) 54.71(8) 26.800.95
27.91 27.91 27.63

CAMPBELL Henry QDDVA7 1:50.884 1.35(7) 1:23.29(7) 55.10(6) 26.720.61
28.38 28.19 27.59

DRESSEL Caeleb BSSFL4 1:51.265 1.73(2) 1:21.82(1) 52.65(1) 24.940.66
27.71 29.17 29.44

HIRSCHBERGER Matthew NCAPPV6 1:51.456 1.92(6) 1:23.23(8) 55.28(7) 26.730.77
28.55 27.95 28.22

AUERBACH Knox DYNAGA2 1:52.697 3.16(4) 1:22.36(2) 53.07(2) 25.220.66
27.85 29.29 30.33

KEEN Aidan IFLYIA8 1:52.778 3.24(8) 1:23.80(5) 54.35(5) 26.020.69
28.33 29.45 28.97

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 110 7 AUG 2015  18:30 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 10

REVISED
8 AUG 07:30

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

US 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

AR 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

CR 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

KOGA Junya CWMI4 53.201 (1) 25.680.53
27.52

THOMAN Nick FORDAZ5 53.232 0.03(3) 26.050.60
27.18

KALISZAK Luke BAMASE3 54.233 1.03(5) 26.410.56
27.82

DALE Taylor ABSCGA8 54.444 1.24(7) 26.450.61
27.99

PEBLEY Jacob CALPC1 54.535 1.33(4) 26.400.64
28.13

DARMODY Kyle AUSE2 54.566 1.36(2) 25.960.64
28.60

GODSOE Eugene PASAPC6 54.747 1.54(5) 26.410.54
28.33

BLYZINSKYJ Jack BGSCNE7 54.798 1.59(8) 26.490.57
28.30

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

TAYLOR Jake BYUUT2 54.601 (3) 26.750.52
27.85

GRAESSER Nic NCACNC3 54.622 0.02(5) 26.850.62
27.77

REID Christopher BAMASE5 54.923 0.32(7) 26.940.67
27.98

ANDREW Michael ISMV7 54.964 0.36(1) 26.430.64
28.53

PATCHING Joe AUSE6 55.195 0.59(2) 26.620.62
28.57

HARTY Ryan GMSCNE4 55.496 0.89(8) 27.490.60
28.00

MACHADO Henrique TRACA1 55.577 0.97(4) 26.780.56
28.79

QUINN Austin LESDLE8 55.668 1.06(6) 26.930.57
28.73

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 110 7 AUG 2015  18:30 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

TAYLOR Michael DYNAGA4 55.151 (1) 26.900.60
28.25

MEFFORD Bryce SMSTSN6 55.742 0.59(5) 27.330.66
28.41

SHEBAT John NCAPPV3 55.813 0.66(3) 26.960.61
28.85

KATZ Austin SYSFL1 55.844 0.69(4) 27.270.54
28.57

CROSSLAND David DSTMA2 55.865 0.71(1) 26.900.50
28.96

YOUNG Ethan CCACGA5 56.056 0.90(7) 27.490.63
28.56

REILMAN Joey FASTLE8 56.487 1.33(5) 27.330.64
29.15

FLOWERS Braxton CFSCGU7 57.068 1.91(8) 27.810.59
29.25

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time

Lane 1 was a light touch and was corrected.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 111 7 AUG 2015  18:44 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 11

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

US 1:54.40 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 201227.01 55.61 1:24.89

AR 1:53.61 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 201227.18 55.38 1:24.35

CR 1:54.40 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 201227.01 55.61 1:24.89

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SCHMITT Allison NBACMD4 1:56.911 (1) 1:26.85(1) 57.06(2) 28.030.69
29.03 29.79 30.06

FLICKINGER Hali ABSCGA5 1:58.182 1.27(2) 1:28.54(3) 58.30(5) 28.520.74
29.78 30.24 29.64

DRABOT Katie OZWI6 1:58.583 1.67(3) 1:28.58(4) 58.60(5) 28.520.81
30.08 29.98 30.00

HENRY Sarah AGSGU3 1:58.724 1.81(5) 1:28.92(5) 58.79(3) 28.500.87
30.29 30.13 29.80

COX Hannah UVACNE1 1:59.295 2.38(4) 1:28.76(2) 57.93(1) 27.630.73
30.30 30.83 30.53

COX Madisyn TXLAST2 1:59.616 2.70(6) 1:29.60(6) 58.85(3) 28.500.69
30.35 30.75 30.01

DAVIS Alexa BAIN8 1:59.767 2.85(7) 1:29.92(7) 59.64(8) 29.010.65
30.63 30.28 29.84

LIPS Haley IUIN7 1:59.798 2.88(8) 1:30.14(8) 59.79(7) 28.900.65
30.89 30.35 29.65

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

ROMANO Megan NYACMR6 1:59.491 (1) 1:28.38(1) 57.48(1) 27.580.71
29.90 30.90 31.11

NORRIS Alex OSSCOH1 2:00.142 0.65(4) 1:30.01(7) 59.28(7) 28.680.75
30.60 30.73 30.13

HARNISH Courtney YYMA5 2:00.173 0.68(2) 1:29.57(2) 58.58(2) 28.220.87
30.36 30.99 30.60

VROOMAN Lindsay BADMR7 2:00.634 1.14(6) 1:30.21(5) 59.01(5) 28.470.82
30.54 31.20 30.42

KLAREN Melanie CALPC4 2:00.725 1.23(3) 1:29.75(3) 58.68(3) 28.300.64
30.38 31.07 30.97

HOU Yawen MVNCA8 2:00.906 1.41(7) 1:30.28(8) 59.55(8) 28.780.82
30.77 30.73 30.62

MORONEY Megan SASFG3 2:01.007 1.51(5) 1:30.09(4) 58.87(3) 28.300.65
30.57 31.22 30.91

HESPELER Jessica HOKIVA2 2:01.958 2.46(8) 1:30.66(6) 59.24(6) 28.620.67
30.62 31.42 31.29

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 111 7 AUG 2015  18:44 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

COMERFORD Mallory UN01KY4 2:00.491 (3) 1:30.04(3) 58.90(4) 28.410.73
30.49 31.14 30.45

EDDY Eryn LOVECO8 2:00.832 0.34(4) 1:30.32(4) 59.03(5) 28.470.70
30.56 31.29 30.51

PISH Melissa BNYIL3 2:00.853 0.36(1) 1:28.96(1) 58.15(2) 28.260.74
29.89 30.81 31.89

CASE Lauren GOLDGA5 2:01.034 0.54(6) 1:30.53(6) 59.17(3) 28.280.75
30.89 31.36 30.50

SHELTON Samantha MVNCA7 2:01.195 0.70(5) 1:30.52(5) 59.05(6) 28.540.82
30.51 31.47 30.67

CARROZZA Quinn TXLAST6 2:01.366 0.87(2) 1:29.93(2) 58.63(1) 28.200.76
30.43 31.30 31.43

SCHMIDT Sierra NBACMD2 2:01.997 1.50(8) 1:31.05(8) 59.84(7) 28.990.75
30.85 31.21 30.94

NORDIN Emma CSCIN1 2:02.448 1.95(7) 1:30.91(7) 59.27(8) 29.090.76
30.18 31.64 31.53

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 112 7 AUG 2015  19:01 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 12

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:51.51 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

US 1:52.20 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 200825.47 53.75 1:23.04

AR 1:51.51 PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

CR 1:52.20 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 200825.47 53.75 1:23.04

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

PHELPS Michael NBACMD4 1:52.941 (1) 1:22.99(1) 53.40(1) 25.140.69
28.26 29.59 29.95

CONGER Jack NCAPPV5 1:54.542 1.60(2) 1:24.12(2) 54.56(2) 25.610.74
28.95 29.56 30.42

CLARK Pace ABSCGA3 1:56.843 3.90(3) 1:26.19(4) 55.83(4) 26.220.63
29.61 30.36 30.65

HODGSON Dakota NACSE2 1:57.514 4.57(4) 1:26.60(5) 56.11(5) 26.290.66
29.82 30.49 30.91

SMITH Clark TXLAST6 1:57.835 4.89(6) 1:27.18(3) 55.25(3) 26.210.68
29.04 31.93 30.65

MARTENS John TXLAST8 1:58.066 5.12(6) 1:27.18(6) 56.55(8) 26.660.69
29.89 30.63 30.88

PERALTA GALLEGO Carlos ESPUS1 1:58.537 5.59(8) 1:27.58(7) 56.67(6) 26.530.60
30.14 30.91 30.95

SELISKAR Andrew NCAPPV7 1:59.118 6.17(5) 1:26.87(8) 57.09(7) 26.600.64
30.49 29.78 32.24

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

HARTING Zach HSASE7 1:58.781 (3) 1:28.03(3) 57.42(6) 27.300.65
30.12 30.61 30.75

BENTZ Joseph DYNAGA3 1:58.802 0.02(7) 1:28.56(6) 57.56(2) 26.910.72
30.65 31.00 30.24

MCCURDY Christian WOLFNC5 1:58.913 0.13(1) 1:27.46(5) 57.50(4) 27.080.69
30.42 29.96 31.45

MCHUGH Sam TNAQSE4 1:59.264 0.48(6) 1:28.40(3) 57.42(7) 27.310.63
30.11 30.98 30.86

HINSHAW Adam CALPC2 1:59.305 0.52(2) 1:27.96(7) 57.61(5) 27.290.67
30.32 30.35 31.34

BRODIE Cameron SCOTUS6 1:59.316 0.53(4) 1:28.12(1) 56.31(8) 27.410.72
28.90 31.81 31.19

LUCHSINGER Thomas UN02PV1 1:59.787 1.00(5) 1:28.22(2) 57.34(3) 27.030.72
30.31 30.88 31.56

LYNCH Justin CALPC8 2:00.008 1.22(8) 1:29.18(8) 57.94(1) 26.800.81
31.14 31.24 30.82

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 112 7 AUG 2015  19:01 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

THOMAS Michael UDACMA4 1:57.821 (1) 1:26.96(1) 56.55(4) 26.750.71
29.80 30.41 30.86

SHOULTS Grant MVNCA3 1:59.232 1.41(2) 1:27.90(2) 56.88(3) 26.720.65
30.16 31.02 31.33

POMAJEVICH Sam NCAPPV5 1:59.463 1.64(3) 1:28.25(4) 57.09(1) 26.200.88
30.89 31.16 31.21

MIRANDA Max ABFNE8 2:00.474 2.65(6) 1:29.42(3) 57.04(5) 26.790.70
30.25 32.38 31.05

SCHUBERT Ted NOVAVA7 2:01.305 3.48(5) 1:29.19(5) 57.73(6) 27.100.69
30.63 31.46 32.11

GRAUSLYS Matthew ESCNE2 2:01.316 3.49(4) 1:28.91(7) 58.11(2) 26.350.69
31.76 30.80 32.40

MEYER Brendan CLPROH6 2:02.407 4.58(7) 1:30.54(6) 57.83(8) 27.970.70
29.86 32.71 31.86

FONG Zach JWMA1 2:03.528 5.70(8) 1:30.84(8) 58.63(7) 27.620.68
31.01 32.21 32.68

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 113 7 AUG 2015  19:18 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

San Antonio, TX

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 13

Record CLUB (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 3:30.98 AUS  Australia GLASGOW (SCO) 24 JUL 201453.15 1:45.91 2:38.82

US 3:35.11 USA  United States Irvine, CA (USA) 20 AUG 201054.25 1:47.68 2:41.53

AR 3:32.31 USA  United States Barcelona (ESP) 28 JUL 201353.51 1:46.49 2:39.71

CR 3:40.31 USA  Stanford Swimming Stanford, CA (USA) 3 AUG 201155.71 1:49.96 2:45.21

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind50m 100m

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

UOFLKY  University Of Louisville A8 3:44.811  2  
WORRELL Kelsi 0.67 54.7326.38 54.73
KNEPPERS Andrea 0.21 1:50.6626.76 55.93
MAGNUSON Hannah 0.33 2:48.0227.29 57.36
COTTRELL Andrea 0.34 3:44.8127.26 56.79

CSCIN  Carmel Swim Club A4 3:44.852 0.04  2  
BURCHILL Veronica 0.71 56.4827.02 56.48
ADAMS Claire 0.44 1:52.4127.05 55.93
NORDIN Emma 0.34 2:50.0527.52 57.64
BILQUIST Amy 0.43 3:44.8526.42 54.80

BRUNCA  Team Bruin A6 3:45.543 0.73  2  
GROVER Katie 0.65 56.1427.13 56.14
MACK Linnea 0.21 1:52.3826.19 56.24
TARAZONA Noelle 0.25 2:49.5827.15 57.20
WHITE Madison 0.28 3:45.5427.02 55.96

AGSGU  Aggie Swim Club A3 3:45.624 0.81  2  
OLIVER Meredith 0.73 56.6327.17 56.63
GIBSON Sarah 0.25 1:52.6326.77 56.00
MALONE Kristin 0.26 2:48.9627.17 56.33
BRANDT Claire 0.03 3:45.6226.96 56.66

TNAQSE  Tennessee Aquatics A7 3:45.675 0.86  2  
JOHNSON Faith 0.66 55.9626.65 55.96
CLEVELAND Alex 0.24 1:52.5626.60 56.60
BOHON Micah 0.43 2:49.5026.86 56.94
BRUENS Harper 0.33 3:45.6727.12 56.17

NCACNC  North Carolina Aquatic Club A6 3:47.086 2.27  1  
MOFFITT Hellen 0.74 57.3128.12 57.31
BALDWIN Caroline 0.26 1:54.1226.70 56.81
HARDESTY Allyn 0.10 2:50.3726.80 56.25
KOUCHEKI Sarah 0.23 3:47.0826.97 56.71

CWMI  Club Wolverine A2 3:47.357 2.54  2  
SMIDDY Clara 0.69 57.5627.87 57.56
DELOOF Gabby 0.33 1:54.0326.86 56.47
DELOOF Ali 0.39 2:49.4726.36 55.44
RYAN Gillian 0.43 3:47.3528.13 57.88

WAWI  Wisconsin Aquatics A5 3:48.408 3.59  2  
BERG Marissa 0.76 56.9527.30 56.95
TAMBLYN Anne 0.37 1:55.3227.35 58.37
GRINDALL Dana 0.39 2:52.5627.59 57.24
KINNEY Chase 0.50 3:48.4026.71 55.84
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 113 7 AUG 2015  19:18 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

San Antonio, TX

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind50m 100m

AUSE  Auburn University Swim Club A5 3:49.299 4.48  1  
PURCELL Allyx 0.70 56.9427.07 56.94
ELLZEY Ashton 0.32 1:54.7526.72 57.81
DEBEVER McKenna 0.11 2:52.4727.09 57.72
VITARIUS Jillian 0.53 3:49.2926.70 56.82

BAIN  Boilermaker Aquatics A1 3:49.5210 4.71  1  
MERCER Carly 0.69 55.8126.86 55.81
MANGER Hannah 0.41 1:54.4427.99 58.63
LYON Lizzy 0.26 2:53.2928.08 58.85
DAVIS Alexa 0.43 3:49.5227.20 56.23

IUIN  Indiana University A4 3:49.6011 4.79  1  
BARNARD Delaney 0.68 57.2827.61 57.28
LIPS Haley 0.29 1:54.8927.57 57.61
MARCHUK Stephanie 0.25 2:52.2128.06 57.32
VERTIGANS Grace 0.45 3:49.6027.40 57.39

LAKKY  Lakeside Swim Team A2 3:50.7812 5.97  1  
LOHMAN Kennedy 0.71 58.3827.91 58.38
FORDE Brooke 0.17 1:55.5427.51 57.16
STEVENS Leah 0.20 2:53.8128.01 58.27
BAUER Brooke 0.32 3:50.7827.01 56.97

AGSGU  Aggie Swim Club B3 3:50.8913 6.08  1  
IBANEZ LOPEZ Lili 0.75 55.8827.30 55.88
NORMAN Laura 0.23 1:54.0527.14 58.17
MOON Caitlynn 0.28 2:53.4328.21 59.38
KONETZKE Colleen 0.22 3:50.8927.88 57.46

AZOTCA  Aquazot Swim Club A7 3:53.8614 9.05  1  
MERRELL Eva 0.74 56.6527.24 56.65
WANG Sonia 0.15 1:54.6627.53 58.01
GLAVINOVICH Katie 0.20 2:54.5628.21 59.90
GEORGES Daniela 0.49 3:53.8628.46 59.30

UMIZMV  U. Of Missouri A1 DNS  2  

Legend:
DNS R.T.Did not start Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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